
 Attendance Roster 
 Mandatory Networking/Consultant Conference 

 On-Call Hydrology and Hydraulic Analysis and Drainage Master Plan Services 

 August 18, 2022 

 Microsoft Teams Virtual Meeting 
  

 
   

 

 Name Firm Name Firm Address Phone No. Email Are you a 
Prime or a 

Sub? 

Certifications 

1. Brian Bandy Arcadis   brian.bandy@arcadis.com Prime LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 

2. David Edu Magdave Associates  510-633-7998 

510-517-6464 

magdaveassoc@yahoo.com Sub LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 

3. Paul Frank FlowWest  510-508-0248 pfrank@flowwest.com Prime/Sub LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 

4. Charles Anderson Anderson Pine   charles.anderson@andersonpine.com Sub LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 

5. Adam Suskind Wolven Watearth   asusskind@watearth.com Prime/Sub LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 

6. Dale Kerper AECOM   dale.kerper@aecom.com Prime LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 

7. Jessica Cadkin Arup   jessica.cadkin@arup.com Prime/Sub LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 
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8. Anna Rikkelman BSK Associates  925-918-7195 arikkelman@bskassociates.com  LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 

9. Joe Lyons WRE   jlyons@wrewater.com  LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 

10. Craig Hensley Wood Rodgers   chensley@WoodRodgers.com  LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 

11. Satish Kumar Wood Rodgers   skumar@woodrodgers.com Prime LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 

12. Michelle Sattler Arcadis   michelle.sattler@arcadis.com  LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 

13. Vince Geronimo Mead Hunt  41-652-6667 vince.geronimo@meadhunt.com Prime/Sub LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 

14. Peter Wijsman Arcadis   peter.wijsman@arcadis.com Prime LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 
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15. Grace Lui Fugro  925-949-7136 GLui@fugro.com Sub LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 

16. Zaheer Shaikh Harris & Associates  925-395-1928 zaheer.shaikh@weareharris.com  LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 

17. Aihua Tang Arup   aihua.tang@arup.com  LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 

18. Jeff Lewandowski Advanced Hydro Engineering   jlewandowski@ahydroeng.com  LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 

19. Bryan Hutchins Atkins Global  775-789-9819 bryan.hutchins@atkinsglobal.com Prime LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 

20. Dan Matthies Wood Rodgers  415-948-9804 dmatthies@woodrodgers.com Prime LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 

21. Cristian Hernandez Atkins Global   cristian.hernandez@atkinsglobal.com  LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 
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22.       LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 

23.       LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 

24.       LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 

25.       LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 

26.       LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 

27.       LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 

28.       LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 
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29.       LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 

30.       LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 

31.       LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 

32.       LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 

33.       LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 

34.       LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 

35.       LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 
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36.       LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 

37.       LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 

38.       LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 

39.       LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 

40.       LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 

41.       LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 

42.       LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 
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43.       LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 

44.       LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 

45.       LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 

46.       LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 

47.       LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 

48.       LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 

49.       LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 

 


